
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Showmanship At Halter

30 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Doalittledaydrinkin Nicole Renee Bourgeois3 Ashleigh Moore $0.00
Gota Lota Chex Kaitlyn Paige Kniss4 Christopher Kniss $0.00
Ima Grease Monkey Samantha Gallagher1 Samantha Gallagher $0.00
Where I Come From Cale Thompson2 Cale Thompson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18

27 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Movin Machine Jenna Berghorst1 Ashley E Berghorst $0.00
In A Certain Way Anna Thron2 Alison Thron $0.00
Exclusively Mocca Kayla E Virga3 Kayla E Virga $0.00
Ima Lady Leprechaun Eva Haskins4 Eva Haskins $0.00
Batmans Got Da Goods Maya Edwards5 Maya Edwards $0.00
Are U A Hot Charlie Abigail Roos6 Abigail Roos $0.00
Countin Downthehours Brandy Warvel7 Brandy Warvel $0.00
Smokin Hot Impulse Rayna Fritsch8 Rayna Fritsch $0.00
Shotz With A Cowboy Tate Gill9 Stephanie Gill $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

27 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

My Dream Remembered Collin William Froman1 Vanessa K Froman $0.00
Exclusively Mocca Kayla E Virga2 Kayla E Virga $0.00
Crimson Martini Rylee Jeanne Zobl3 Joleen O'Boyle Zobl $0.00
KB Belles N Whistles Elivia Papcun4 Dawn Marie Papcun $0.00
I Am Batt Man Zoe Hawkins5 Zoe Hawkins $0.00
Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife6 Kailee Rife $0.00
Cool Lookin Ladysman Taylin Collins7 Taylin Collins $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Youth Horsemanship

27 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

My Invite To Dream Ava Holman1 Ava Holman $0.00
Exclusively Mocca Kayla E Virga2 Kayla E Virga $0.00
Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife3 Kailee Rife $0.00
Lazy N Happy Erin Nicole Duquette4 Erin Nicole Duquette $0.00
Are U A Hot Charlie Abigail Roos5 Abigail Roos $0.00
Crimson Martini Rylee Jeanne Zobl6 Joleen O'Boyle Zobl $0.00
KM Movin The Best Addaley Rae Hudson7 Allison R Hudson $0.00
Jus Call Me Southern Alissa Monetti8 Alissa Monetti $0.00
Customized Dream Eiley Clark9 Eiley Clark $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Pleasure

24 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

If It Aint Southern Jennifer M D'Onofrio1 Isabella Marie D'Onofrio $0.00
Did It Dreaming Paige E Berry2 Paige E Berry $0.00
Goodgirlsfinishlast Ashley E Enoch-Scott3 Ashley E Enoch-Scott $0.00
Maybeline Annika I Rear4 Annika I Rear $0.00
Lazy Lopin In Lace Melissa Straits5 Melissa Straits $0.00
Sarahenade Rachel A Damaske6 Jane Elsa Damaske $0.00
PSU Certain Hope Dawn Marie Blake7 Dawn Marie Blake $0.00
Southern Addiction Gabrial L Seymour8 Gabrial L Seymour $0.00
Bet N On A Dream Darla C Leavell9 David Shane & Darla Leavell $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Horsemanship

24 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Goodgirlsfinishlast Ashley E Enoch-Scott1 Ashley E Enoch-Scott $0.00
Movin On Up Amanda Moore2 Amanda Moore $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

24 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Crimson Martini Rylee Jeanne Zobl1 Joleen O'Boyle Zobl $0.00
Exclusively Mocca Kayla E Virga2 Kayla E Virga $0.00
One Of The Cool Kids Madison Grace Dolan3 Madison Grace Dolan $0.00
Sleepnmarriedwhoknew Tianna S Cooper4 Suzanne D Cooper $0.00
Cool Lookin Ladysman Taylin Collins5 Taylin Collins $0.00
In A Certain Way Anna Thron6 Alison Thron $0.00
Chex Out My Lope Kaylyn Kruchten7 Kristine Kruchten $0.00
For Your Protection Sydney Elizabeth Feager8 Jeff or Holly Feager $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Youth Showmanship At Halter

24 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Exclusively Mocca Kayla E Virga1 Kayla E Virga $0.00
Take Me To Church Hannah C Bechill2 Hannah C Bechill $0.00
Its A Southern Dream Samantha L Muth3 Chase Summerville $0.00
Lope Along Ellie Elliegh Wood4 Elliegh Wood $0.00
One Lazy Goodbar Kayden A Johnson5 Kayden A Johnson $0.00
Amarillo By Moonlite Estelle McParlan6 Estelle McParlan $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

23 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Exclusively Mocca Kayla E Virga1 Kayla E Virga $0.00
Amarillo By Moonlite Estelle McParlan2 Estelle McParlan $0.00
Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife3 Kailee Rife $0.00
Batte Over Chocolate Hannah Elizabeth Burkholder4 Hannah Elizabeth Burkholder $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

22 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Keepin A Strait Face Ashley Conger1 Ashley Conger $0.00
Uptowne Funk Riley Geiger2 Riley Geiger $0.00
Blazin Hot Moxie Alicia Linville Enochs3 Debbie A Linville $0.00
Tip Off To Sleep Jamie L Migliori4 Jamie L Migliori $0.00
Invy My Chrome Dawn York5 Dawn York $0.00
The Best Wingman Charlynn Turner6 Charlynn Turner $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

20 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

If It Aint Southern Isabella Marie D'Onofrio1 Isabella Marie D'Onofrio $0.00
Batmans Got Da Goods Maya Edwards2 Maya Edwards $0.00
Cool Lookin Ladysman Taylin Collins3 Taylin Collins $0.00
My Invite To Dream Ava Holman4 Ava Holman $0.00
The Iresistable Prez McKenna Hooyer5 McKenna Hooyer $0.00
Lunamoon Morgan G Evans6 Morgan G Evans $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Youth Hunter Under Saddle

20 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Onthehuntforsweets Kylie Guyette1 Kylie Guyette $0.00
Smokin Hot Impulse Rayna Fritsch2 Rayna Fritsch $0.00
Batte Over Chocolate Hannah Elizabeth Burkholder3 Hannah Elizabeth Burkholder $0.00
Heza Hot Tiger Sophie Elizabeth King4 Sophie Elizabeth King $0.00
Exclusively Mocca Kayla E Virga5 Kayla E Virga $0.00
Tommy Hoo Estelle McParlan6 Estelle McParlan $0.00
Willy Makesya Wonder Monica Brooke Collins7 Monica Brooke Collins $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Trail 14-18

19 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife1 Kailee Rife $0.00
Blindedbythezipper Nathan Carson1- Nathan Carson $0.00
Are U A Hot Charlie Abigail Roos2 Abigail Roos $0.00
The Movin Machine Jenna Berghorst3 Ashley E Berghorst $0.00
Dontkissthismachine Serrin A Whitt4 Serrin A Whitt $0.00
Batte Over Chocolate Hannah Elizabeth Burkholder5 Hannah Elizabeth Burkholder $0.00
Sleepnmarriedwhoknew Tianna S Cooper6 Suzanne D Cooper $0.00
Dude Im Sleeping Tianna S Cooper7 Suzanne D Cooper $0.00
Body Like A Back Rd/Sleeping On A Back RdJulia Christine Lee8 Julia Christine Lee $0.00
Surely A Good Cowboy Abigail Parker-Spratt Dunlevy9 Abigail Parker-Spratt Dunlevy $0.00
In A Certain Way Anna Thron11 Alison Thron $0.00
Cool Lookin Ladysman Taylin Collins12 Taylin Collins $0.00
Ima Natural Loper Sydney Alison Markle13 David Markle $0.00
Ima Lady Leprechaun Eva Haskins14 Eva Haskins $0.00
Lope Along Ellie Elliegh Wood15 Elliegh Wood $0.00
Lazy Rodder Emma Lynn Charpontier16 Emma Lynn Charpontier $0.00
Strippininmyblujeans Allison Charpontier17 Allison Charpontier $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Trail

19 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Ima Good Cowgirl Kim A Riviello Kim A Riviello $0.00
Batt Girl Bling Deena Olson1- Deena Olson $0.00
Made Just For U Jane L Knelly1 Jane L Knelly $0.00
Only A Natural Laurie L Stewart2 Dawn D Hart $0.00
Nappin On The Range Yvonne Weinberger3 Yvonne Weinberger $0.00
Dunit On The Range Ann Woodruff5 Round Meadow Ranch Equine LLC $0.00
Lazy Lopin Ranger Julie Baker Parson6 J & J Horses LLC $0.00
Goodbar Had A Dream Ann Woodruff7 Round Meadow Ranch Equine LLC $0.00
Essentially Good Penni Himes8 Penni Himes $0.00
Southern Dreamin Regina Lykins9 Regina Lykins $0.00
Best Of Dreamin Dee Slade11 Dee Slade $0.00
Beyond My Machine Pamela M Jones12 Pamela M Jones $0.00
Looks Good N Red Shelley Martini13 Shelley Martini $0.00
Zip Me Plenty Good Jennifer Henry14 Jennifer Henry $0.00
Hotroddin Ona Harley Robin H Sowell15 Robin H Sowell $0.00
First N Line/Im First N Line Christine Harrison16 Christine Harrison $0.00
Moonlite Sinatra Shelley L Treitz17 Shelley L Treitz $0.00
Imaslowlopinsophie Suzanne E Pestano18 Suzanne E Pestano $0.00
Dreams About Zippo Karin J Winsky19 Karin J Winsky $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

18 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Al Be Seeing Ya Jenna Berghorst1 Ashley E Berghorst $0.00
Onthehuntforsweets Kylie Guyette2 Kylie Guyette $0.00
Smokin Hot Impulse Rayna Fritsch3 Rayna Fritsch $0.00
In A Certain Way Anna Thron4 Alison Thron $0.00
Cool Lookin Ladysman Taylin Collins5 Taylin Collins $0.00
BMQ Barely Legal Mollie Topping6 Tricia Topping $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Amateur Showmanship At Halter

18 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

PS Gota Good Version Brooke Ace1 Brooke Ace $0.00
My Chex Is Good Chloe M Larson2 Chloe M Larson $0.00
Your Lucky Im Hot Chelsea Berry3 Chelsea Berry $0.00
Doalittledaydrinkin Nicole Renee Bourgeois4 Ashleigh Moore $0.00
Did It Dreaming Paige E Berry5 Paige E Berry $0.00
Shes Really Hot Jody Monk6 Jody Monk $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Shocked The Party Landry Tate1 Landry Tate $0.00
Goodgirlsfinishlast Ashley E Enoch-Scott2 Ashley E Enoch-Scott $0.00
Where I Come From Cale Thompson3 Cale Thompson $0.00
Ima Grease Monkey Samantha Gallagher4 Samantha Gallagher $0.00
Cowboys And Hippies Samantha Dizzine5 Samantha Dizzine $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Showmanship At Halter 13 & Under

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hez Rainey Made Eleanor Ott1 Londa Pickles $0.00
Amarillo By Moonlite Estelle McParlan2 Estelle McParlan $0.00
All About You And Me Delaney Good3 Delaney Good $0.00
A Diggin Hot Time Liv Jillian Winter4 Courtney Winter $0.00
Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton5 Isabella Hamilton $0.00
Treasure Our Machine Taylor Truman6 Taylor Truman $0.00
HP Prime Invitation Alyssa Kay7 Alyssa Kay $0.00
KM Movin The Best Addaley Rae Hudson8 Allison R Hudson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Amateur Western Pleasure

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Cool To Be Chocolate Lisa Greenwood Susanne Rogowski $0.00
Goodgirlsfinishlast Ashley E Enoch-Scott1 Ashley E Enoch-Scott $0.00
Southern Addiction Gabrial L Seymour2 Gabrial L Seymour $0.00
Hes A Flatliner Taren Brooke Ewing3 Taren Brooke Ewing $0.00
Kauai Coastline Lorraine Soulliere4 Lorraine Soulliere $0.00
Huntin A Cool Hotrod Justine Hess5 James P Collier, Jr $0.00
Shezanaturalcowgirl Lacey E Haden6 Lacey E Haden $0.00
Your Lucky Im Hot Chelsea Berry7 Chelsea Berry $0.00
Shes Really Hot Jody Monk8 Jody Monk $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Trail

15 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Maybeline Annika I Rear1 Annika I Rear $0.00
Movin On Up Amanda Moore1- Amanda Moore $0.00
Reba Ranger Audrey Gryak2 Sarah Anne Harris $0.00
Flat Out Cheating Madison Maciejewski3 Kelly Maciejewski $0.00
Goodgirlsfinishlast Ashley E Enoch-Scott4 Ashley E Enoch-Scott $0.00
Cowboys And Hippies Samantha Dizzine5 Samantha Dizzine $0.00
Heza Dremer Ashley Sinclair6 Leslie Sinclair $0.00
My Goods Are Hot Elizabeth A Miller7 Elizabeth A Miller $0.00
No Time For Sleepin Karen Cias8 Karen Cias $0.00
The Hot Moonlite Amanda Yates9 Emily S Yates $0.00
Rock N Radical Kyra N Koester11 Valerie J Smith $0.00
This Is Why Im Hott Katie L Ribarchek12 Katie L Ribarchek $0.00
JDZS Radical Amy Jo Moyer13 Amy Jo Moyer $0.00
Fancy Enough To Win Madison Mulder14 Madison Mulder $0.00
Impulsively Loping Madison F Cochran15 Madison F Cochran $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

15 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

A Diggin Hot Time Liv Jillian Winter1 Courtney Winter $0.00
How Bout At Midnight Kylie Davis2 Kylie Davis $0.00
Hez Rainey Made Eleanor Ott3 Londa Pickles $0.00
Two Good To Be True Kenidee Thomas4 Lora Knelly-Thomas $0.00
Amarillo By Moonlite Estelle McParlan5 Estelle McParlan $0.00
Im Looking For You Olivia Scileppi6 Shirlayne Kofu $0.00
Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton7 Isabella Hamilton $0.00
All About You And Me Delaney Good8 Delaney Good $0.00
Al Of A Sudden Jordan Macan9 Jordan Macan $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter

15 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

To Be Reasoned With Julie McDonnell1 Julie McDonnell $0.00
RR Pack Your Bags Peg Graber2 Scott W Graber $0.00
Broke Machine Daniel J Maletic3 Daniel J Maletic $0.00
Always Victorious Amy E Engelskirger4 Amy E Engelskirger $0.00
JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman5 Deborah Herman $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

15 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Ima Good Cowgirl Kim A Riviello Kim A Riviello $0.00
Essentially Good Penni Himes1 Penni Himes $0.00
Lazy Lopin Ranger Julie Baker Parson2 J & J Horses LLC $0.00
First N Line/Im First N Line Christine Harrison4 Christine Harrison $0.00
RR Pack Your Bags Peg Graber5 Scott W Graber $0.00
Beyond My Machine Pamela M Jones6 Pamela M Jones $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Invy My Chrome Dawn York1 Dawn York $0.00
Uptowne Funk Riley Geiger2 Riley Geiger $0.00
Not Forgotten Emiley Houser3 Emiley Houser $0.00
Al Only Be An Asset Kyle Rogers4 Kyle Rogers $0.00
Love Konnection Hannah Marie Hedman5 Hannah Marie Hedman $0.00
Batt Man Legacy Jackie Ruccolo6 Jackie Ruccolo $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Youth Western Pleasure

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Batmans Got Da Goods Maya Edwards1 Maya Edwards $0.00
HP Prime Invitation Alyssa Kay2 Alyssa Kay $0.00
Lazy N Happy Erin Nicole Duquette3 Erin Nicole Duquette $0.00
Won Sweet Loper Lydia A Heaston4 Todd Heaston $0.00
I Am Batt Man Zoe Hawkins5 Zoe Hawkins $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Amateur Horsemanship

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Cheer Machine Paige Sistare Kubiak1 Paige Sistare Kubiak $0.00
Batt Man Legacy Jackie Ruccolo2 Jackie Ruccolo $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Lazy Lopin Ranger Julie Baker Parson1 J & J Horses LLC $0.00
Best Of Righteous Rebekah Joy Martindale2 Rebekah Joy Martindale $0.00
The Production Line Stacy E Chaput3 Stacy E Chaput $0.00
Last Friday Night Ashley Elizeus4 Ashley Elizeus $0.00
Ima Grease Monkey Samantha Gallagher5 Samantha Gallagher $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Al Of A Sudden Jordan Macan1 Jordan Macan $0.00
How Bout At Midnight Kylie Davis2 Kylie Davis $0.00
Hez Rainey Made Eleanor Ott3 Londa Pickles $0.00
All About You And Me Delaney Good4 Delaney Good $0.00
Lazy N Happy Erin Nicole Duquette5 Erin Nicole Duquette $0.00
The Production Line Myah Chaput6 Stacy E Chaput $0.00
Rocked N Red Alexander Leavell7 Latifa Meena $0.00
HP Prime Invitation Alyssa Kay8 Alyssa Kay $0.00
Amarillo By Moonlite Estelle McParlan9 Estelle McParlan $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton1 Isabella Hamilton $0.00
Amarillo By Moonlite Estelle McParlan2 Estelle McParlan $0.00
Two Good To Be True Kenidee Thomas3 Lora Knelly-Thomas $0.00
Hez Rainey Made Eleanor Ott4 Londa Pickles $0.00
Repeated By Diva Ava Hamilton5 Sara Hamilton $0.00
All About You And Me Delaney Good6 Delaney Good $0.00
Heza Hot Tiger Sophie Elizabeth King7 Sophie Elizabeth King $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Western Pleasure

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Tweet That Bill Ervasti1 Bill Ervasti $0.00
Stuffdreamsaremadeof Shelli A Eatwell2 Shelli A Eatwell $0.00
Chasing Batterflies Pamela M Jones3 Pamela M Jones $0.00
Made To Ride Ann Woodruff4 Round Meadow Ranch Equine LLC $0.00
Onlythebestchocolate Laura Anne Lamb5 Laura Anne Lamb $0.00
Venture Code Susan M Godsell6 Susan M Godsell $0.00
KM Tee For Two Addaley Rae Hudson7 Dawn and Michael McCallan $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Performance Halter Mares 

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Whenitcomestoluck Judith E Trail Judith E Trail $0.00
Movin On Up Amanda Moore1 Amanda Moore $0.00
Hot And Southern Stephanie Spaeder2 Stephanie Spaeder $0.00
Forevernalwayscowboy Sarah E Shaheen3 Sarah E Shaheen $0.00
KM Tee For Two Dawn McCallan5 Dawn and Michael McCallan $0.00
Cheer Machine Paige Sistare Kubiak6 Paige Sistare Kubiak $0.00
Dreams About Zippo Karin J Winsky7 Karin J Winsky $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Trail 13 & Under

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Im Looking For You Olivia Scileppi1 Shirlayne Kofu $0.00
Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton2 Isabella Hamilton $0.00
All About You And Me Delaney Good3 Delaney Good $0.00
Cash Only Ella Spies4 Ella Spies $0.00
How Bout At Midnight Kylie Davis5 Kylie Davis $0.00
Amarillo By Moonlite Estelle McParlan6 Estelle McParlan $0.00
RMR Slot Machine Shane Kelly7 Melissa Kelly $0.00
The Production Line Myah Chaput8 Stacy E Chaput $0.00
This Is Why Im Hott Karli Jo Grathen9 Katie L Ribarchek $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Amateur Ranch Riding

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly1 Natoshia M Kelly $0.00
Will I B Invited Kara Hollabaugh1- Kara Hollabaugh $0.00
Shine Like Jagger Holly A Esterling2 Holly A Esterling $0.00
UWRF Easy Otie Skeet Laurie Christie3 S & L & E Christie $0.00
Chexplosion Elizabeth S Richards4 Elizabeth S Richards $0.00
Xtra Glowing Spirits Morgan M Rogers5 Julie B Rogers $0.00
My Chex Is Good Chloe M Larson6 Chloe M Larson $0.00
Must Be The Wimpy Lisa Meneely7 Lisa Meneely $0.00
Pure Revolution Karen Schankin8 Karen Schankin $0.00
Zip Me Plenty Good Jennifer Henry9 Jennifer Henry $0.00
Sergeant Fridee Diane L Staton11 Diane L Staton $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Youth Ranch Riding

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Loping For Gold Megan Delille1- Brian & Andrea Delille $0.00
SDP Got Fancy Genes Tianna S Cooper1 Suzanne D Cooper $0.00
Alwaysgotmyjerseyon Breana K Carsey2 Breana K Carsey $0.00
Hot Little Desire Kailee Rife3 Kailee Rife $0.00
TF Dont Moon Me Breana K Carsey4 Breana K Carsey $0.00
Cash The Code Amanda Quarles5 Amanda Quarles $0.00
Shiner Surprize Alexandra Edsall6 Alexandra Edsall $0.00
RD Chocolate Chex Olivia Ruth Clary7 Olivia Ruth Clary $0.00
Flashy Little Step Lexus Elizabeth Bruce8 Teresa L Adkins $0.00
Voodoo Doll Ryan Jay Mau9 Jessica Clutter $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Performance Halter Geldings

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Rockin The Roan Callie Davenport1 Callie Davenport $0.00
Southern Motion Carson Brunner2 Carson Brunner $0.00
My Dream Remembered Collin William Froman3 Vanessa K Froman $0.00
Cool Lookin Ladysman Taylin Collins4 Taylin Collins $0.00
Al Of A Sudden Jordan Macan5 Jordan Macan $0.00
Hez Rainey Made Eleanor Ott6 Londa Pickles $0.00
KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins7 Kambrie Atkins $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Ranch Riding

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hot Little Desire Kailee Rife1- Kailee Rife $0.00
Rebelvintage Cole Gouthro1 Cole Gouthro $0.00
Alwaysgotmyjerseyon Breana K Carsey2 Breana K Carsey $0.00
SDP Got Fancy Genes Tianna S Cooper3 Suzanne D Cooper $0.00
Cash The Code Amanda Quarles4 Amanda Quarles $0.00
Voodoo Doll Ryan Jay Mau5 Jessica Clutter $0.00
TF Dont Moon Me Breana K Carsey6 Breana K Carsey $0.00
RD Chocolate Chex Olivia Ruth Clary7 Olivia Ruth Clary $0.00
Shiner Surprize Alexandra Edsall8 Alexandra Edsall $0.00
Our Spooks Einshine Anna LeGault9 Anna LeGault $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Equitation Over Fences

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Alil Bit Of Blue Sky Reece Sallgren Reece Sallgren $0.00
Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton1 Four Star Quarter Horses $0.00
Torrid Affaire Sara Lynn Sullivan2 Five Star Performance Horses $0.00
Suitable Impression Karen Elizabeth Favata3 Catherine J Fike $0.00
Enuff Is Enuff Tessa Vos4 Tessa Vos $0.00
Summer Just Hot Delaney Roberts5 Delaney Roberts $0.00
A Regal Ride Olivia Baugh6 Olivia Baugh $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

White Sox Kid Jill A Schramm1 Jill A Schramm $0.00
My Dream Remembered Vanessa K Froman2 Vanessa K Froman $0.00
Only A Natural Laurie L Stewart3 Dawn D Hart $0.00
Best Of Dreamin Dee Slade4 Dee Slade $0.00
Shocked The Party Landry Tate5 Landry Tate $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Two Good To Be True Kenidee Thomas1 Lora Knelly-Thomas $0.00
Huntin For My Coat Isabella Stanley2 Jeffrey T Stanley $0.00
KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins3 Kambrie Atkins $0.00
Heza Hot Tiger Sophie Elizabeth King4 Sophie Elizabeth King $0.00
A Diggin Hot Time Liv Jillian Winter5 Courtney Winter $0.00
Cash Only Ella Spies6 Ella Spies $0.00
Amarillo By Moonlite Estelle McParlan7 Estelle McParlan $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Working Hunter

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Suitable Impression Karen Elizabeth Favata1 Catherine J Fike $0.00
Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton2 Four Star Quarter Horses $0.00
Enuff Is Enuff Tessa Vos3 Tessa Vos $0.00
Summer Just Hot Delaney Roberts4 Delaney Roberts $0.00
Queen Of Arendelle Reece Sallgren5 Nikki Leow $0.00
A Regal Ride Olivia Baugh6 Olivia Baugh $0.00
I Got The Swing Lilly Herf7 Re-Ride Quarter Horse Adoption $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Hunter Hack

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Enuff Is Enuff Tessa Vos1 Tessa Vos $0.00
Summer Just Hot Delaney Roberts2 Delaney Roberts $0.00
Queen Of Arendelle Reece Sallgren3 Nikki Leow $0.00
Caughtupintheseirons Greer L Dixon4 Re-Ride Quarter Horse Adoption $0.00
I Got The Swing Lilly Herf5 Re-Ride Quarter Horse Adoption $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

PSU Nittany Kuel Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott1 Carissa Dawn Ruth Chilcott $0.00
The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly2 Natoshia M Kelly $0.00
Shine Like Jagger Holly A Esterling3 Holly A Esterling $0.00
My Chex Is Good Chloe M Larson4 Chloe M Larson $0.00
Shine Amigo Shine Leah K Bailey5 Leah K Bailey $0.00
Xtra Glowing Spirits Morgan M Rogers6 Julie B Rogers $0.00
One Chiquita Time Tiffany Labout7 Stephen Labout $0.00
Maximum Dream Carly E Bowman8 Carly E Bowman $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - All Age

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

BMQ Move Like Jagger Kelly Ann Davenport1 Kelly Ann Davenport $0.00
Luke At Hoo Hayley D Kralek2 Hayley D Kralek $0.00
An Elite Repeat Eiley Clark3 Eavan Clark $0.00
Certifiable Mechanic Kinsleigh Barnes4 $0.00
Time To Kiss Myasset Hannah Nason Ferreira5 Suzanne Ferreira $0.00
Carry Me To The Top Korynn O Avery6 Kristi Lynne Avery $0.00
Laced In Roses Kendall Barnes7 Kinsleigh Barnes $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Amateur Trail

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Looks Good N Red Shelley Martini1 Shelley Martini $0.00
Where I Come From Cale Thompson2 Cale Thompson $0.00
Kauai Coastline Lorraine Soulliere3 Lorraine Soulliere $0.00
Feelsgoodtolookgood Roni L Murphy4 Roni L Murphy $0.00
Movin On Up Amanda Moore5 Amanda Moore $0.00
Huntin A Cool Hotrod Justine Hess6 James P Collier, Jr $0.00
Batt Man Legacy Jackie Ruccolo7 Jackie Ruccolo $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Youth Hunter Hack

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Alil Bit Of Blue Sky Reece Sallgren Reece Sallgren $0.00
Al Be Joyful Mia Haskins1 Mia Haskins $0.00
Enuff Is Enuff Tessa Vos2 Tessa Vos $0.00
Summer Just Hot Delaney Roberts3 Delaney Roberts $0.00
HBF Who Dat Girl/HBF Who That GirlAudrey Joy Campbell4 Belle Uren $0.00
Al Be The Pretty One Maya Stenfors6 Rebecca L Bailey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Riding 14-18

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Body Like A Back Rd/Sleeping On A Back RdJulia Christine Lee1 Julia Christine Lee $0.00
The Monie Man/Monie Man Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman2 Sumner Performance Horses LLC $0.00
Drinks R On Me Blaise Runyon3 Blaise Runyon $0.00
Hez A Croud Pleaser Mason Dorsey4 Karmon Dorsey $0.00
Ima Lady Leprechaun Eva Haskins5 Eva Haskins $0.00
The Best Rain Yet Margaret Sever6 Margaret Sever $0.00
Cool Lookin Ladysman Taylin Collins7 Taylin Collins $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

All About The Bay Amy Edmondson1 Amy Edmondson $0.00
Original Series Trina Lea Lowery2 Trina Lea Lowery $0.00
Always Victorious Amy E Engelskirger3 Amy E Engelskirger $0.00
Frankly Im The One Cindy M Watson4 Cindy M Watson $0.00
Al Be Addictive Shannon S Mancino5 Shannon S Mancino $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - All Age

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

I Like Itinthe Light Liam Leavell1 David Shane & Darla Leavell $0.00
Two Forty Shorty Mary Lubinski2 Mary Lubinski $0.00
Huntin A Charm Matthew Carson3 Matthew Carson $0.00
Rebas Krymsun Kowboy Alexis Marie Clark4 Brittany L Clark $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Im Tuf N Fancy Sarah Kolb1 Sarah Kolb $0.00
Blazin Hot Moxie Debbie A Linville2 Debbie A Linville $0.00
Hez Outta Chips Kaitlyn M Barrett3 Kaitlyn M Barrett $0.00
VS Check My Impulse Susan Manning4 Susan Manning $0.00
Mr Macdreamy Stefanie Page5 Stefanie Page $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Youth Trail

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Batte Over Chocolate Hannah Elizabeth Burkholder1 Hannah Elizabeth Burkholder $0.00
Cool Lookin Ladysman Taylin Collins2 Taylin Collins $0.00
Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife3 Kailee Rife $0.00
Lope Along Ellie Elliegh Wood4 Elliegh Wood $0.00
Cash Only Ella Spies5 Ella Spies $0.00
Lazy Rodder Emma Lynn Charpontier6 Emma Lynn Charpontier $0.00
One Lazy Goodbar Kayden A Johnson7 Kayden A Johnson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Youth Working Hunter

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Alil Bit Of Blue Sky Reece Sallgren Reece Sallgren $0.00
Al Be Joyful Mia Haskins1 Mia Haskins $0.00
Summer Just Hot Delaney Roberts2 Delaney Roberts $0.00
Caughtupintheseirons Greer L Dixon3 Re-Ride Quarter Horse Adoption $0.00
HBF Who Dat Girl/HBF Who That GirlAudrey Joy Campbell4 Belle Uren $0.00
A Regal Ride Olivia Baugh6 Olivia Baugh $0.00
Al Be The Pretty One Maya Stenfors7 Rebecca L Bailey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Ranch Riding

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Pure Revolution Karen Schankin1 Karen Schankin $0.00
Zip Me Plenty Good Jennifer Henry2 Jennifer Henry $0.00
Sergeant Fridee Diane L Staton3 Diane L Staton $0.00
Chexplosion Elizabeth S Richards4 Elizabeth S Richards $0.00
JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman5 Deborah Herman $0.00
Must Be The Wimpy Lisa Meneely6 Lisa Meneely $0.00
UWRF Easy Otie Skeet Laurie Christie7 S & L & E Christie $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Riding

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Reba Ranger Sarah Anne Harris1 Sarah Anne Harris $0.00
Lazy N Shy Cynthia Dawn Glover2 Cynthia Dawn Glover $0.00
JDZS Radical Amy Jo Moyer3 Amy Jo Moyer $0.00
Certainly Well Made Taylor Foster4 Nancy Foster $0.00
Its All Good Man Vanessa K Froman5 Vanessa K Froman $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Equitation Over Fences

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Staring My Boy Toy Danea Snavely1 Danea Snavely $0.00
AE Hot N Sonny Peter Andrew Sloane2 Peter Andrew Sloane $0.00
Just Marry For Money Alex R Johnson3 Alex R Johnson $0.00
Al Night Long Jessica Tate4 Jessica Tate $0.00
Queen Of Arendelle Kimberly Carlson5 Nikki Leow $0.00
Hez My Valentino Renee Ann Hopfer6 Renee Ann Hopfer $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Ima Good Cowgirl Kim A Riviello Kim A Riviello $0.00
Lazy Lopin Ranger Julie Baker Parson1 J & J Horses LLC $0.00
Huntinsumthinspecial Rae Ellen 'Shelli' Webster2 Rae Ellen 'Shelli' Webster $0.00
Zip Me Plenty Good Jennifer Henry3 Jennifer Henry $0.00
Essentially Good Penni Himes4 Penni Himes $0.00
Betcha Im Easy Linda N Jacobs5 Linda N Jacobs $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Roan Show Molly Mullady1 Molly Mullady $0.00
Huntin A Charm Matthew Carson2 Matthew Carson $0.00
Laced In Roses Kendall Barnes3 Kinsleigh Barnes $0.00
Time To Kiss Myasset Hannah Nason Ferreira4 Suzanne Ferreira $0.00
Carry Me To The Top Korynn O Avery5 Kristi Lynne Avery $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Youth Equitation Over Fences

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Alil Bit Of Blue Sky Reece Sallgren Reece Sallgren $0.00
Enuff Is Enuff Tessa Vos1 Tessa Vos $0.00
Al Be Joyful Mia Haskins2 Mia Haskins $0.00
Summer Just Hot Delaney Roberts3 Delaney Roberts $0.00
Caughtupintheseirons Greer L Dixon5 Re-Ride Quarter Horse Adoption $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Working Hunter

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Staring My Boy Toy Danea Snavely1 Danea Snavely $0.00
Just Marry For Money Alex R Johnson2 Alex R Johnson $0.00
Al Night Long Jessica Tate3 Jessica Tate $0.00
Pookies Luck Courtney Kay Lewis4 Courtney Kay Lewis $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Trail

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Dont Skip Martini Kimberlie Davenport1 Kimberlie Davenport $0.00
JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman2 Deborah Herman $0.00
Tip Off To Sleep Jamie L Migliori3 Jamie L Migliori $0.00
My Chex Is Good Chloe M Larson4 Chloe M Larson $0.00
VS Check My Impulse Susan Manning5 Susan Manning $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Trail

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Lukes Last Shine Sophia Dong1 Tony Dong $0.00
Heza Hot Tiger Sophie Elizabeth King2 Sophie Elizabeth King $0.00
Sock It Suddenly Hattie Hobbs3 Hattie Hobbs $0.00
KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins4 Kambrie Atkins $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Horsemanship

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

VS Check My Impulse Susan Manning1 Susan Manning $0.00
The Wicked Good Kind Beth Thomas2 Beth Thomas $0.00
KM Best Move Lois A Berry3 Lois A Berry $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Mr Macdreamy Stefanie Page1 Stefanie Page $0.00
BL Comin In Hot Erica Johnson2 Erica Johnson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Luke At Hoo Hayley D Kralek1 Hayley D Kralek $0.00
Carry Me To The Top Korynn O Avery2 Kristi Lynne Avery $0.00
Laced In Roses Kendall Barnes3 Kinsleigh Barnes $0.00
Time To Kiss Myasset Hannah Nason Ferreira4 Suzanne Ferreira $0.00
Certifiable Mechanic Kinsleigh Barnes5 $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Western Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Dunit On The Range Ann Woodruff1 Round Meadow Ranch Equine LLC $0.00
Lazy Lopin Ranger Julie Baker Parson2 J & J Horses LLC $0.00
Beyond My Machine Pamela M Jones3 Pamela M Jones $0.00
Zip Me Plenty Good Jennifer Henry4 Jennifer Henry $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Ms Virtual Shadow Traci Jo Hylton1 Traci Jo Hylton $0.00
Daily Dose Of Rain Amy Sheppard2 Amy Sheppard $0.00
VS Check My Impulse Susan Manning3 Susan Manning $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Youth Western Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Monie Man/Monie Man Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman1 Sumner Performance Horses LLC $0.00
The Best Rain Yet Margaret Sever2 Margaret Sever $0.00
Cool Lookin Ladysman Taylin Collins3 Taylin Collins $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Amateur Hunter Hack

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

AE Hot N Sonny Peter Andrew Sloane1 Peter Andrew Sloane $0.00
Staring My Boy Toy Danea Snavely2 Danea Snavely $0.00
Pookies Luck Courtney Kay Lewis3 Courtney Kay Lewis $0.00
Rising Irons Kimberly Carlson4 Kimberly Carlson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Riding 13 & Under

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

How Bout At Midnight Kylie Davis1 Kylie Davis $0.00
Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton2 Isabella Hamilton $0.00
Amarillo By Moonlite Estelle McParlan3 Estelle McParlan $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Hunter Hack

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

AE Hot N Sonny Peter Andrew Sloane1 Peter Andrew Sloane $0.00
Staring My Boy Toy Danea Snavely2 Danea Snavely $0.00
Rising Irons Kimberly Carlson3 Kimberly Carlson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Amateur Western Riding

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Reba Ranger Sarah Anne Harris1 Sarah Anne Harris $0.00
Its All Good Man Vanessa K Froman2 Vanessa K Froman $0.00
Zip Me Plenty Good Jennifer Henry3 Jennifer Henry $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Amateur Equitation Over Fences

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

AE Hot N Sonny Peter Andrew Sloane1 Peter Andrew Sloane $0.00
Pookies Luck Courtney Kay Lewis2 Courtney Kay Lewis $0.00
Rising Irons Kimberly Carlson3 Kimberly Carlson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Rookie Amateur Working Hunter

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Staring My Boy Toy Danea Snavely1 Danea Snavely $0.00
Pookies Luck Courtney Kay Lewis2 Courtney Kay Lewis $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Performance Halter Mares

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

May 1, 20222022 Nutrena AQHA East Level 1 Championships AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Oughta B Good Grace Nicole Costello1 Grace Nicole Costello $0.00
BMQ Barely Legal Mollie Topping2 Tricia Topping $0.00
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